
NO LIGNE JAUNE NOM ARRÊT N°_ARRÊT 20 - 1 20 - 2 20 - 3 20 - 4 20 - 5 20 - 6 20 - 7 20 - 8 20 - 9 20 - 10 20 - 11 20 - 12 20 - 13 20 - 14 20 - 15 20 - 16 20 - 17 20 - 18 20 - 19 20 - 20 20 - 21 20 - 22 20 - 23 20 - 24 20 - 25
1 Terminus Saint-Jean Terminus 0011 05:30 06:00 06:30 07:00 07:30 08:00 08:30 09:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 13:30 14:00 14:30 15:00 15:30 16:00 16:30 17:00 17:30 18:30 19:30 20:30 21:30
2 Pierre-Caisse et Carrefour Richelieu Carrefour Richelieu 8094 05:34 06:04 06:34 07:04 07:34 08:04 08:34 09:04 10:04 11:04 12:04 13:04 13:34 14:04 14:34 15:04 15:34 16:04 16:34 17:04 17:34 18:34 19:34 20:34 21:34
3 Pierre-Caisse et Choquette Choquette 8084 05:35 06:05 06:35 07:05 07:35 08:05 08:35 09:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 13:35 14:05 14:35 15:05 15:35 16:05 16:35 17:05 17:35 18:35 19:35 20:35 21:35
4 Pierre-Caisse et de Normandie Armand-Racicot 8074 05:36 06:06 06:36 07:06 07:36 08:06 08:36 09:06 10:06 11:06 12:06 13:06 13:36 14:06 14:36 15:06 15:36 16:06 16:36 17:06 17:36 18:36 19:36 20:36 21:36
5 Pierre-Caisse et Désaulniers Desaulniers 8063 05:36 06:06 06:36 07:06 07:36 08:06 08:36 09:06 10:06 11:06 12:06 13:06 13:36 14:06 14:36 15:06 15:36 16:06 16:36 17:06 17:36 18:36 19:36 20:36 21:36
6 Pierre-Caisse et Hôpital Hôpital du Haut-Richelieu 8053 05:37 06:07 06:37 07:07 07:37 08:07 08:37 09:07 10:07 11:07 12:07 13:07 13:37 14:07 14:37 15:07 15:37 16:07 16:37 17:07 17:37 18:37 19:37 20:37 21:37
7 du Séminaire Nord et Berthier Berthier 8290 05:37 06:07 06:37 07:07 07:37 08:07 08:37 09:07 10:07 11:07 12:07 13:07 13:37 14:07 14:37 15:07 15:37 16:07 16:37 17:07 17:37 18:37 19:37 20:37 21:37
8 Conrad-Gosselin et des Mimosas Des Mimosas 2000 05:43 06:13 06:43 07:13 07:43 08:13 08:43 09:13 10:13 11:13 12:13 13:13 13:43 14:13 14:43 15:13 15:43 16:13 16:43 17:13 17:43 18:43 19:43 20:43 21:43
9 des Patriotes et Conrad-Gosselin Conrad-Gosselin 2005 05:43 06:13 06:43 07:13 07:43 08:13 08:43 09:13 10:13 11:13 12:13 13:13 13:43 14:13 14:43 15:13 15:43 16:13 16:43 17:13 17:43 18:43 19:43 20:43 21:43

10 des Patriotes et Guertin Guertin 2010 05:43 06:13 06:43 07:13 07:43 08:13 08:43 09:13 10:13 11:13 12:13 13:13 13:43 14:13 14:43 15:13 15:43 16:13 16:43 17:13 17:43 18:43 19:43 20:43 21:43
11 des Patriotes et de Chambly De Chambly 2015 05:44 06:14 06:44 07:14 07:44 08:14 08:44 09:14 10:14 11:14 12:14 13:14 13:44 14:14 14:44 15:14 15:44 16:14 16:44 17:14 17:44 18:44 19:44 20:44 21:44
12 15e Avenue et 1re Rue 1re Rue 2020 05:45 06:15 06:45 07:15 07:45 08:15 08:45 09:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:15 13:45 14:15 14:45 15:15 15:45 16:15 16:45 17:15 17:45 18:45 19:45 20:45 21:45
13 15e Avenue et Champagnat Champagnat 2025 05:46 06:16 06:46 07:16 07:46 08:16 08:46 09:16 10:16 11:16 12:16 13:16 13:46 14:16 14:46 15:16 15:46 16:16 16:46 17:16 17:46 18:46 19:46 20:46 21:46

SERVICE DU LUNDI AU VENDREDI

CEGEP via IBERVILLE

14 15e Avenue et Bella Bella 2030 05:46 06:16 06:46 07:16 07:46 08:16 08:46 09:16 10:16 11:16 12:16 13:16 13:46 14:16 14:46 15:16 15:46 16:16 16:46 17:16 17:46 18:46 19:46 20:46 21:46
15 15e Avenue et Riendeau Riendeau 2035 05:47 06:17 06:47 07:17 07:47 08:17 08:47 09:17 10:17 11:17 12:17 13:17 13:47 14:17 14:47 15:17 15:47 16:17 16:47 17:17 17:47 18:47 19:47 20:47 21:47
16 15e Avenue et Thuot Thuot 2040 05:47 06:17 06:47 07:17 07:47 08:17 08:47 09:17 10:17 11:17 12:17 13:17 13:47 14:17 14:47 15:17 15:47 16:17 16:47 17:17 17:47 18:47 19:47 20:47 21:47
17 15e Avenue et Régnier Régnier 2045 05:47 06:17 06:47 07:17 07:47 08:17 08:47 09:17 10:17 11:17 12:17 13:17 13:47 14:17 14:47 15:17 15:47 16:17 16:47 17:17 17:47 18:47 19:47 20:47 21:47
18 15e Avenue et de Beaujour De Beaujour 2050 05:48 06:18 06:48 07:18 07:48 08:18 08:48 09:18 10:18 11:18 12:18 13:18 13:48 14:18 14:48 15:18 15:48 16:18 16:48 17:18 17:48 18:48 19:48 20:48 21:48
19 d'Iberville et 15e Avenue 15e Avenue 2055 05:48 06:18 06:48 07:18 07:48 08:18 08:48 09:18 10:18 11:18 12:18 13:18 13:48 14:18 14:48 15:18 15:48 16:18 16:48 17:18 17:48 18:48 19:48 20:48 21:48
20 d'Iberville et 9e Avenue 9e Avenue 2060 05:49 06:19 06:49 07:19 07:49 08:19 08:49 09:19 10:19 11:19 12:19 13:19 13:49 14:19 14:49 15:19 15:49 16:19 16:49 17:19 17:49 18:49 19:49 20:49 21:49
21 d'Iberville et 8e Avenue 8e Avenue 8036 05:49 06:19 06:49 07:19 07:49 08:19 08:49 09:19 10:19 11:19 12:19 13:19 13:49 14:19 14:49 15:19 15:49 16:19 16:49 17:19 17:49 18:49 19:49 20:49 21:49
22 d'Iberville et 6e Avenue 6e Avenue 2070 05:50 06:20 06:50 07:20 07:50 08:20 08:50 09:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 13:50 14:20 14:50 15:20 15:50 16:20 16:50 17:20 17:50 18:50 19:50 20:50 21:50
23 d'Iberville et 4e Avenue 4e Avenue 2075 05:51 06:21 06:51 07:21 07:51 08:21 08:51 09:21 10:21 11:21 12:21 13:21 13:51 14:21 14:51 15:21 15:51 16:21 16:51 17:21 17:51 18:51 19:51 20:51 21:51
24 d'Iberville et 2e Avenue Carrefour Laplante 2080 05:51 06:21 06:51 07:21 07:51 08:21 08:51 09:21 10:21 11:21 12:21 13:21 13:51 14:21 14:51 15:21 15:51 16:21 16:51 17:21 17:51 18:51 19:51 20:51 21:51
25 d'Iberville et face au 876 Provost 2085 05:52 06:22 06:52 07:22 07:52 08:22 08:52 09:22 10:22 11:22 12:22 13:22 13:52 14:22 14:52 15:22 15:52 16:22 16:52 17:22 17:52 18:52 19:52 20:52 21:52
26 d'Iberville et Héroux Héroux 2090 05:53 06:23 06:53 07:23 07:53 08:23 08:53 09:23 10:23 11:23 12:23 13:23 13:53 14:23 14:53 15:23 15:53 16:23 16:53 17:23 17:53 18:53 19:53 20:53 21:53
27 d'Iberville et Bessette Bessette 2095 05:53 06:23 06:53 07:23 07:53 08:23 08:53 09:23 10:23 11:23 12:23 13:23 13:53 14:23 14:53 15:23 15:53 16:23 16:53 17:23 17:53 18:53 19:53 20:53 21:53
28 Bessette et Nadeau Nadeau 2100 05:54 06:24 06:54 07:24 07:54 08:24 08:54 09:24 10:24 11:24 12:24 13:24 13:54 14:24 14:54 15:24 15:54 16:24 16:54 17:24 17:54 18:54 19:54 20:54 21:54
29 Lareau et Nadeau Marcel-Landry 2105 05:54 06:24 06:54 07:24 07:54 08:24 08:54 09:24 10:24 11:24 12:24 13:24 13:54 14:24 14:54 15:24 15:54 16:24 16:54 17:24 17:54 18:54 19:54 20:54 21:54
30 Lareau et Monat Lareau 2110 05:55 06:25 06:55 07:25 07:55 08:25 08:55 09:25 10:25 11:25 12:25 13:25 13:55 14:25 14:55 15:25 15:55 16:25 16:55 17:25 17:55 18:55 19:55 20:55 21:55
31 Monat et Henri Laflamme Henri-Laflamme 2115 05:55 06:25 06:55 07:25 07:55 08:25 08:55 09:25 10:25 11:25 12:25 13:25 13:55 14:25 14:55 15:25 15:55 16:25 16:55 17:25 17:55 18:55 19:55 20:55 21:55
32 Monat et Bessette Monat 2120 05:56 06:26 06:56 07:26 07:56 08:26 08:56 09:26 10:26 11:26 12:26 13:26 13:56 14:26 14:56 15:26 15:56 16:26 16:56 17:26 17:56 18:56 19:56 20:56 21:56
33 1re Rue et 2e Rue Lorrain 2125 05:56 06:26 06:56 07:26 07:56 08:26 08:56 09:26 10:26 11:26 12:26 13:26 13:56 14:26 14:56 15:26 15:56 16:26 16:56 17:26 17:56 18:56 19:56 20:56 21:56
34 2e Rue et des Érables Des Érables 2130 05:57 06:27 06:57 07:27 07:57 08:27 08:57 09:27 10:27 11:27 12:27 13:27 13:57 14:27 14:57 15:27 15:57 16:27 16:57 17:27 17:57 18:57 19:57 20:57 21:57
35 2e Rue et 1re Avenue 1re Avenue 2135 05:57 06:27 06:57 07:27 07:57 08:27 08:57 09:27 10:27 11:27 12:27 13:27 13:57 14:27 14:57 15:27 15:57 16:27 16:57 17:27 17:57 18:57 19:57 20:57 21:57
36 2e Rue et 2e Avenue 2e Avenue 2140 05:58 06:28 06:58 07:28 07:58 08:28 08:58 09:28 10:28 11:28 12:28 13:28 13:58 14:28 14:58 15:28 15:58 16:28 16:58 17:28 17:58 18:58 19:58 20:58 21:58
37 2e Rue et 5e Avenue 5e Avenue 2145 05:58 06:28 06:58 07:28 07:58 08:28 08:58 09:28 10:28 11:28 12:28 13:28 13:58 14:28 14:58 15:28 15:58 16:28 16:58 17:28 17:58 18:58 19:58 20:58 21:5837 2  Rue et 5  Avenue 5e Avenue 2145 05:58 06:28 06:58 07:28 07:58 08:28 08:58 09:28 10:28 11:28 12:28 13:28 13:58 14:28 14:58 15:28 15:58 16:28 16:58 17:28 17:58 18:58 19:58 20:58 21:58
38 5e Avenue et 1re Rue Vieux-Iberville 2150 05:58 06:28 06:58 07:28 07:58 08:28 08:58 09:28 10:28 11:28 12:28 13:28 13:58 14:28 14:58 15:28 15:58 16:28 16:58 17:28 17:58 18:58 19:58 20:58 21:58
39 Saint-Jacques et Richelieu Vieux-Saint-Jean 2155 06:01 06:31 07:01 07:31 08:01 08:31 09:01 09:31 10:31 11:31 12:31 13:31 14:01 14:31 15:01 15:31 16:01 16:31 17:01 17:31 18:01 19:01 20:01 21:01 22:01
40 Richelieu et face au 244 Alcide-Marcoux 2160 06:01 06:31 07:01 07:31 08:01 08:31 09:01 09:31 10:31 11:31 12:31 13:31 14:01 14:31 15:01 15:31 16:01 16:31 17:01 17:31 18:01 19:01 20:01 21:01 22:01
41 Saint-Charles et Champlain Champlain 2165 06:02 06:32 07:02 07:32 08:02 08:32 09:02 09:32 10:32 11:32 12:32 13:32 14:02 14:32 15:02 15:32 16:02 16:32 17:02 17:32 18:02 19:02 20:02 21:02 22:02
42 Saint-Charles et Jacques-Cartier Nord Jacques-Cartier N. 2170 06:03 06:33 07:03 07:33 08:03 08:33 09:03 09:33 10:33 11:33 12:33 13:33 14:03 14:33 15:03 15:33 16:03 16:33 17:03 17:33 18:03 19:03 20:03 21:03 22:03
43 Jacques-Cartier Nord et Saint-Jacques Hôtel de ville 2175 06:04 06:34 07:04 07:34 08:04 08:34 09:04 09:34 10:34 11:34 12:34 13:34 14:04 14:34 15:04 15:34 16:04 16:34 17:04 17:34 18:04 19:04 20:04 21:04 22:04
44 Jacques-Cartier Nord et Saint-Georges Place du Marché 2180 06:04 06:34 07:04 07:34 08:04 08:34 09:04 09:34 10:34 11:34 12:34 13:34 14:04 14:34 15:04 15:34 16:04 16:34 17:04 17:34 18:04 19:04 20:04 21:04 22:04
45 Jacques-Cartier Nord et Frontenac Centre des aînés 2185 06:05 06:35 07:05 07:35 08:05 08:35 09:05 09:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 13:35 14:05 14:35 15:05 15:35 16:05 16:35 17:05 17:35 18:05 19:05 20:05 21:05 22:05
46 Frontenac et Mercier Des Métiers 8027 06:06 06:36 07:06 07:36 08:06 08:36 09:06 09:36 10:36 11:36 12:36 13:36 14:06 14:36 15:06 15:36 16:06 16:36 17:06 17:36 18:06 19:06 20:06 21:06 22:06
47 Mercier et Gouin Aréna municipal 8300 06:06 06:36 07:06 07:36 08:06 08:36 09:06 09:36 10:36 11:36 12:36 13:36 14:06 14:36 15:06 15:36 16:06 16:36 17:06 17:36 18:06 19:06 20:06 21:06 22:06
48 Mercier et St-Germain St-Germain 2190 06:07 06:37 07:07 07:37 08:07 08:37 09:07 09:37 10:37 11:37 12:37 13:37 14:07 14:37 15:07 15:37 16:07 16:37 17:07 17:37 18:07 19:07 20:07 21:07 22:07
49 Mercier et Montcalm Montcalm 2195 06:07 06:37 07:07 07:37 08:07 08:37 09:07 09:37 10:37 11:37 12:37 13:37 14:07 14:37 15:07 15:37 16:07 16:37 17:07 17:37 18:07 19:07 20:07 21:07 22:07
50 Montcalm et Bouthillier Nord Bouthilliers N. 2200 06:08 06:38 07:08 07:38 08:08 08:38 09:08 09:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 13:38 14:08 14:38 15:08 15:38 16:08 16:38 17:08 17:38 18:08 19:08 20:08 21:08 22:08
51 Montcalm et Cousins Nord Cousins N. 2205 06:08 06:38 07:08 07:38 08:08 08:38 09:08 09:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 13:38 14:08 14:38 15:08 15:38 16:08 16:38 17:08 17:38 18:08 19:08 20:08 21:08 22:08
52 Montcalm et du Séminaire Nord CÉGEP 0001 06:09 06:39 07:09 07:39 08:09 08:39 09:09 09:39 10:39 11:39 12:39 13:39 14:09 14:39 15:09 15:39 16:09 16:39 17:09 17:39 18:09 19:09 20:09 21:09 22:09

NO LIGNE JAUNE NOM ARRÊT N°_ARRÊT 20 - 26 20 - 27 20 - 28 20 - 29 20 - 30 20 - 31 20 - 32 20 - 33 20 - 34 20 - 35 20 - 36 20 - 37 20 - 38 20 - 39 20 - 40 20 - 41 20 - 42 20 - 43 20 - 44 20 - 45 20 - 46 20 - 47 20 - 48 20 - 49 20 - 50
53 Montcalm et du Séminaire Nord CÉGEP 0001 06:10 06:40 07:10 07:40 08:10 08:40 09:10 09:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 13:40 14:10 14:40 15:10 15:40 16:10 16:40 17:10 17:40 18:10 19:10 20:10 21:10 22:10
54 du Séminaire Nord et Mayrand Mayrand 8022 06:10 06:40 07:10 07:40 08:10 08:40 09:10 09:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 13:40 14:10 14:40 15:10 15:40 16:10 16:40 17:10 17:40 18:10 19:10 20:10 21:10 22:10
55 Gouin et du Séminaire Nord  Gouin 8018 06:11 06:41 07:11 07:41 08:11 08:41 09:11 09:41 10:41 11:41 12:41 13:41 14:11 14:41 15:11 15:41 16:11 16:41 17:11 17:41 18:11 19:11 20:11 21:11 22:11
56 Gouin et La Fontaine La Fontaine 2210 06:13 06:43 07:13 07:43 08:13 08:43 09:13 09:43 10:43 11:43 12:43 13:43 14:13 14:43 15:13 15:43 16:13 16:43 17:13 17:43 18:13 19:13 20:13 21:13 22:13
57 La Fontaine et des Trinitaires Des Trinitaires 2215 06:13 06:43 07:13 07:43 08:13 08:43 09:13 09:43 10:43 11:43 12:43 13:43 14:13 14:43 15:13 15:43 16:13 16:43 17:13 17:43 18:13 19:13 20:13 21:13 22:13
58 La Fontaine et Saint-Jacques Caserne 2220 06:14 06:44 07:14 07:44 08:14 08:44 09:14 09:44 10:44 11:44 12:44 13:44 14:14 14:44 15:14 15:44 16:14 16:44 17:14 17:44 18:14 19:14 20:14 21:14 22:14
59 Saint-Jacques et Black Black 2225 06:14 06:44 07:14 07:44 08:14 08:44 09:14 09:44 10:44 11:44 12:44 13:44 14:14 14:44 15:14 15:44 16:14 16:44 17:14 17:44 18:14 19:14 20:14 21:14 22:14

IBERVILLE via TERMINUS

59 Saint-Jacques et Black Black 2225 06:14 06:44 07:14 07:44 08:14 08:44 09:14 09:44 10:44 11:44 12:44 13:44 14:14 14:44 15:14 15:44 16:14 16:44 17:14 17:44 18:14 19:14 20:14 21:14 22:14
60 Saint-Jacques et Delagrave Delagrave 2230 06:15 06:45 07:15 07:45 08:15 08:45 09:15 09:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:45 14:15 14:45 15:15 15:45 16:15 16:45 17:15 17:45 18:15 19:15 20:15 21:15 22:15
61 Saint-Jacques et Paradis Paradis 2235 06:15 06:45 07:15 07:45 08:15 08:45 09:15 09:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:45 14:15 14:45 15:15 15:45 16:15 16:45 17:15 17:45 18:15 19:15 20:15 21:15 22:15
62 Saint-Jacques et Industriel Industriel 2240 06:16 06:46 07:16 07:46 08:16 08:46 09:16 09:46 10:46 11:46 12:46 13:46 14:16 14:46 15:16 15:46 16:16 16:46 17:16 17:46 18:16 19:16 20:16 21:16 22:16
63 des Carrières et La Salle La Salle 2245 06:17 06:47 07:17 07:47 08:17 08:47 09:17 09:47 10:47 11:47 12:47 13:47 14:17 14:47 15:17 15:47 16:17 16:47 17:17 17:47 18:17 19:17 20:17 21:17 22:17
64 des Carrières et Boisvert Boisvert 2250 06:18 06:48 07:18 07:48 08:18 08:48 09:18 09:48 10:48 11:48 12:48 13:48 14:18 14:48 15:18 15:48 16:18 16:48 17:18 17:48 18:18 19:18 20:18 21:18 22:18
65 du Grand-Bernier Nord et Claude Des Carrières 2255 06:19 06:49 07:19 07:49 08:19 08:49 09:19 09:49 10:49 11:49 12:49 13:49 14:19 14:49 15:19 15:49 16:19 16:49 17:19 17:49 18:19 19:19 20:19 21:19 22:19
66 du Grand-Bernier Nord et Saint-Jacques Jean-Louis-Boudreau 2260 06:19 06:49 07:19 07:49 08:19 08:49 09:19 09:49 10:49 11:49 12:49 13:49 14:19 14:49 15:19 15:49 16:19 16:49 17:19 17:49 18:19 19:19 20:19 21:19 22:19
67 du Grand-Bernier Nord et Plaza Plaza 2265 06:20 06:50 07:20 07:50 08:20 08:50 09:20 09:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:20 14:50 15:20 15:50 16:20 16:50 17:20 17:50 18:20 19:20 20:20 21:20 22:20
68 du Grand-Bernier Nord et Hébert Hébert 2270 06:20 06:50 07:20 07:50 08:20 08:50 09:20 09:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:20 14:50 15:20 15:50 16:20 16:50 17:20 17:50 18:20 19:20 20:20 21:20 22:20
69 du Grand-Bernier Nord et Lanoue Lanoue 2275 06:21 06:51 07:21 07:51 08:21 08:51 09:21 09:51 10:51 11:51 12:51 13:51 14:21 14:51 15:21 15:51 16:21 16:51 17:21 17:51 18:21 19:21 20:21 21:21 22:21
70 du Grand-Bernier Nord et de Dijon De Dijon 2280 06:22 06:52 07:22 07:52 08:22 08:52 09:22 09:52 10:52 11:52 12:52 13:52 14:22 14:52 15:22 15:52 16:22 16:52 17:22 17:52 18:22 19:22 20:22 21:22 22:22
71 du Grand-Bernier Nord et Deland Deland 2285 06:23 06:53 07:23 07:53 08:23 08:53 09:23 09:53 10:53 11:53 12:53 13:53 14:23 14:53 15:23 15:53 16:23 16:53 17:23 17:53 18:23 19:23 20:23 21:23 22:23
72 du Grand-Bernier Nord et Cloutier Cloutier 2290 06:23 06:53 07:23 07:53 08:23 08:53 09:23 09:53 10:53 11:53 12:53 13:53 14:23 14:53 15:23 15:53 16:23 16:53 17:23 17:53 18:23 19:23 20:23 21:23 22:23
73 Boucher et du Grand-Bernier Nord  Boucher 8170 06:24 06:54 07:24 07:54 08:24 08:54 09:24 09:54 10:54 11:54 12:54 13:54 14:24 14:54 15:24 15:54 16:24 16:54 17:24 17:54 18:24 19:24 20:24 21:24 22:24
74 Terminus Saint-Jean Terminus 0011 06:25 06:55 07:25 07:55 08:25 08:55 09:25 09:55 10:55 11:55 12:55 13:55 14:25 14:55 15:25 15:55 16:25 16:55 17:25 17:55 18:25 19:25 20:25 21:25 22:25



NO LIGNE JAUNE NOM ARRÊT N°_ARRÊT 20 - 1 20 - 2 20 - 3 20 - 4 20 - 5 20 - 6 20 - 7 20 - 8 20 - 9 20 - 10 20 - 11 20 - 12 20 - 13 20 - 14 20 - 15
1 Terminus Saint-Jean Terminus 0011 06:00 07:00 08:00 09:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00 20:00
2 Pierre-Caisse et Carrefour Richelieu Carrefour Richelieu 8094 06:04 07:04 08:04 09:04 10:04 11:04 12:04 13:04 14:04 15:04 16:04 17:04 18:04 19:04 20:04
3 Pierre-Caisse et Choquette Choquette 8084 06:05 07:05 08:05 09:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:05 15:05 16:05 17:05 18:05 19:05 20:05
4 Pierre-Caisse et de Normandie Armand-Racicot 8074 06:06 07:06 08:06 09:06 10:06 11:06 12:06 13:06 14:06 15:06 16:06 17:06 18:06 19:06 20:06
5 Pierre-Caisse et Desaulniers Desaulniers 8063 06:06 07:06 08:06 09:06 10:06 11:06 12:06 13:06 14:06 15:06 16:06 17:06 18:06 19:06 20:06
6 Pierre-Caisse et Hôpital Hôpital du Haut-Richelieu 8053 06:07 07:07 08:07 09:07 10:07 11:07 12:07 13:07 14:07 15:07 16:07 17:07 18:07 19:07 20:07
7 du Séminaire Nord et Berthier Berthier 8290 06:07 07:07 08:07 09:07 10:07 11:07 12:07 13:07 14:07 15:07 16:07 17:07 18:07 19:07 20:07
8 Conrad-Gosselin et des Mimosas Des Mimosas 2000 06:13 07:13 08:13 09:13 10:13 11:13 12:13 13:13 14:13 15:13 16:13 17:13 18:13 19:13 20:13
9 des Patriotes et Conrad-Gosselin Conrad-Gosselin 2005 06:13 07:13 08:13 09:13 10:13 11:13 12:13 13:13 14:13 15:13 16:13 17:13 18:13 19:13 20:13

10 des Patriotes et Guertin Guertin 2010 06:13 07:13 08:13 09:13 10:13 11:13 12:13 13:13 14:13 15:13 16:13 17:13 18:13 19:13 20:13
11 des Patriotes et de Chambly De Chambly 2015 06:14 07:14 08:14 09:14 10:14 11:14 12:14 13:14 14:14 15:14 16:14 17:14 18:14 19:14 20:14

CEGEP via IBERVILLE

11 des Patriotes et de Chambly De Chambly 2015 06:14 07:14 08:14 09:14 10:14 11:14 12:14 13:14 14:14 15:14 16:14 17:14 18:14 19:14 20:14
12 15e Avenue et 1re Rue 1re Rue 2020 06:15 07:15 08:15 09:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:15 14:15 15:15 16:15 17:15 18:15 19:15 20:15
13 15e Avenue et Champagnat Champagnat 2025 06:16 07:16 08:16 09:16 10:16 11:16 12:16 13:16 14:16 15:16 16:16 17:16 18:16 19:16 20:16
14 15e Avenue et Bella Bella 2030 06:16 07:16 08:16 09:16 10:16 11:16 12:16 13:16 14:16 15:16 16:16 17:16 18:16 19:16 20:16
15 15e Avenue et Riendeau Riendeau 2035 06:17 07:17 08:17 09:17 10:17 11:17 12:17 13:17 14:17 15:17 16:17 17:17 18:17 19:17 20:17
16 15e Avenue et Thuot Thuot 2040 06:17 07:17 08:17 09:17 10:17 11:17 12:17 13:17 14:17 15:17 16:17 17:17 18:17 19:17 20:17
17 15e Avenue et Regnier Régnier 2045 06:17 07:17 08:17 09:17 10:17 11:17 12:17 13:17 14:17 15:17 16:17 17:17 18:17 19:17 20:17
18 15e Avenue et de Beaujour De Beaujour 2050 06:18 07:18 08:18 09:18 10:18 11:18 12:18 13:18 14:18 15:18 16:18 17:18 18:18 19:18 20:18
19 d'Iberville et 15e Avenue 15e Avenue 2055 06:18 07:18 08:18 09:18 10:18 11:18 12:18 13:18 14:18 15:18 16:18 17:18 18:18 19:18 20:18
20 d'Iberville et 9e Avenue 9e Avenue 2060 06:19 07:19 08:19 09:19 10:19 11:19 12:19 13:19 14:19 15:19 16:19 17:19 18:19 19:19 20:19
21 d'Iberville et 8e Avenue 8e Avenue 8036 06:19 07:19 08:19 09:19 10:19 11:19 12:19 13:19 14:19 15:19 16:19 17:19 18:19 19:19 20:19
22 d'Iberville et 6e Avenue 6e Avenue 2070 06:20 07:20 08:20 09:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20 15:20 16:20 17:20 18:20 19:20 20:20
23 d'Iberville et 4e Avenue 4e Avenue 2075 06:21 07:21 08:21 09:21 10:21 11:21 12:21 13:21 14:21 15:21 16:21 17:21 18:21 19:21 20:21
24 d'Iberville et 2e Avenue Carrefour Laplante 2080 06:21 07:21 08:21 09:21 10:21 11:21 12:21 13:21 14:21 15:21 16:21 17:21 18:21 19:21 20:21
25 d'Iberville et face au 876 Provost 2085 06:22 07:22 08:22 09:22 10:22 11:22 12:22 13:22 14:22 15:22 16:22 17:22 18:22 19:22 20:22
26 d'Iberville et Héroux Héroux 2090 06:23 07:23 08:23 09:23 10:23 11:23 12:23 13:23 14:23 15:23 16:23 17:23 18:23 19:23 20:23
27 d'Iberville et Bessette Bessette 2095 06:23 07:23 08:23 09:23 10:23 11:23 12:23 13:23 14:23 15:23 16:23 17:23 18:23 19:23 20:23
28 Bessette et Nadeau Nadeau 2100 06:24 07:24 08:24 09:24 10:24 11:24 12:24 13:24 14:24 15:24 16:24 17:24 18:24 19:24 20:24
29 Lareau et Nadeau Marcel-Landry 2105 06:24 07:24 08:24 09:24 10:24 11:24 12:24 13:24 14:24 15:24 16:24 17:24 18:24 19:24 20:24
30 Lareau et Monat Lareau 2110 06:25 07:25 08:25 09:25 10:25 11:25 12:25 13:25 14:25 15:25 16:25 17:25 18:25 19:25 20:25
31 Monat et Henri Laflamme Henri-Laflamme 2115 06:25 07:25 08:25 09:25 10:25 11:25 12:25 13:25 14:25 15:25 16:25 17:25 18:25 19:25 20:25
32 Monat et Bessette Monat 2120 06:26 07:26 08:26 09:26 10:26 11:26 12:26 13:26 14:26 15:26 16:26 17:26 18:26 19:26 20:26
33 1re Rue et 2e Rue Lorrain 2125 06:26 07:26 08:26 09:26 10:26 11:26 12:26 13:26 14:26 15:26 16:26 17:26 18:26 19:26 20:2633 1re Rue et 2e Rue Lorrain 2125 06:26 07:26 08:26 09:26 10:26 11:26 12:26 13:26 14:26 15:26 16:26 17:26 18:26 19:26 20:26
34 2e Rue et des Érables Des Érables 2130 06:27 07:27 08:27 09:27 10:27 11:27 12:27 13:27 14:27 15:27 16:27 17:27 18:27 19:27 20:27
35 2e Rue et 1re Avenue 1re Avenue 2135 06:27 07:27 08:27 09:27 10:27 11:27 12:27 13:27 14:27 15:27 16:27 17:27 18:27 19:27 20:27
36 2e Rue et 2e Avenue 2e Avenue 2140 06:28 07:28 08:28 09:28 10:28 11:28 12:28 13:28 14:28 15:28 16:28 17:28 18:28 19:28 20:28
37 2e Rue et 5e Avenue 5e Avenue 2145 06:28 07:28 08:28 09:28 10:28 11:28 12:28 13:28 14:28 15:28 16:28 17:28 18:28 19:28 20:28
38 5e Avenue et 1re Rue Vieux-Iberville 2150 06:28 07:28 08:28 09:28 10:28 11:28 12:28 13:28 14:28 15:28 16:28 17:28 18:28 19:28 20:28
39 Saint-Jacques et Richelieu Vieux-Saint-Jean 2155 06:31 07:31 08:31 09:31 10:31 11:31 12:31 13:31 14:31 15:31 16:31 17:31 18:31 19:31 20:31
40 Richelieu et face au 244 Alcide-Marcoux 2160 06:31 07:31 08:31 09:31 10:31 11:31 12:31 13:31 14:31 15:31 16:31 17:31 18:31 19:31 20:31
41 Saint-Charles et Champlain Champlain 2165 06:32 07:32 08:32 09:32 10:32 11:32 12:32 13:32 14:32 15:32 16:32 17:32 18:32 19:32 20:32
42 Saint-Charles et Jacques-Cartier Nord Jacques-Cartier N. 2170 06:33 07:33 08:33 09:33 10:33 11:33 12:33 13:33 14:33 15:33 16:33 17:33 18:33 19:33 20:33
43 Jacques-Cartier Nord et Saint-Jacques Hôtel de ville 2175 06:34 07:34 08:34 09:34 10:34 11:34 12:34 13:34 14:34 15:34 16:34 17:34 18:34 19:34 20:34
44 Jacques-Cartier Nord et Saint-Georges Place du Marché 2180 06:34 07:34 08:34 09:34 10:34 11:34 12:34 13:34 14:34 15:34 16:34 17:34 18:34 19:34 20:34
45 Jacques-Cartier Nord et Frontenac Centre des aînés 2185 06:35 07:35 08:35 09:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 13:35 14:35 15:35 16:35 17:35 18:35 19:35 20:35
46 Frontenac et Mercier Des Métiers 8027 06:36 07:36 08:36 09:36 10:36 11:36 12:36 13:36 14:36 15:36 16:36 17:36 18:36 19:36 20:36
47 Mercier et Gouin Aréna municipal 8300 06:36 07:36 08:36 09:36 10:36 11:36 12:36 13:36 14:36 15:36 16:36 17:36 18:36 19:36 20:36
48 Mercier et St-Germain St-Germain 2190 06:37 07:37 08:37 09:37 10:37 11:37 12:37 13:37 14:37 15:37 16:37 17:37 18:37 19:37 20:37
49 Mercier et Montcalm Montcalm 2195 06:37 07:37 08:37 09:37 10:37 11:37 12:37 13:37 14:37 15:37 16:37 17:37 18:37 19:37 20:37
50 Montcalm et Bouthillier Nord Bouthilliers N. 2200 06:38 07:38 08:38 09:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 13:38 14:38 15:38 16:38 17:38 18:38 19:38 20:38
51 Montcalm et Cousins Nord Cousins N. 2205 06:38 07:38 08:38 09:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 13:38 14:38 15:38 16:38 17:38 18:38 19:38 20:38
52 Montcalm et du Séminaire Nord CÉGEP 0001 06:39 07:39 08:39 09:39 10:39 11:39 12:39 13:39 14:39 15:39 16:39 17:39 18:39 19:39 20:39

NO LIGNE JAUNE NOM ARRÊT N°_ARRÊT 20 - 16 20 - 17 20 - 18 20 - 19 20 - 20 20 - 21 20 - 22 20 - 23 20 - 24 20 - 25 20 - 26 20 - 27 20 - 28 20 - 29 20 - 30
IBERVILLE via TERMINUS

NO LIGNE JAUNE NOM ARRÊT N°_ARRÊT 20 - 16 20 - 17 20 - 18 20 - 19 20 - 20 20 - 21 20 - 22 20 - 23 20 - 24 20 - 25 20 - 26 20 - 27 20 - 28 20 - 29 20 - 30
53 Montcalm et du Séminaire Nord CÉGEP 0001 06:40 07:40 08:40 09:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 13:40 14:40 15:40 16:40 17:40 18:40 19:40 20:40
54 du Séminaire Nord et Mayrand Mayrand 8022 06:40 07:40 08:40 09:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 13:40 14:40 15:40 16:40 17:40 18:40 19:40 20:40
55 Gouin et du Séminaire Nord  Gouin 8018 06:41 07:41 08:41 09:41 10:41 11:41 12:41 13:41 14:41 15:41 16:41 17:41 18:41 19:41 20:41
56 Gouin et La Fontaine La Fontaine 2210 06:43 07:43 08:43 09:43 10:43 11:43 12:43 13:43 14:43 15:43 16:43 17:43 18:43 19:43 20:43
57 La Fontaine et des Trinitaires Des Trinitaires 2215 06:43 07:43 08:43 09:43 10:43 11:43 12:43 13:43 14:43 15:43 16:43 17:43 18:43 19:43 20:43
58 La Fontaine et Saint-Jacques Caserne 2220 06:44 07:44 08:44 09:44 10:44 11:44 12:44 13:44 14:44 15:44 16:44 17:44 18:44 19:44 20:44
59 Saint-Jacques et Black Black 2225 06:44 07:44 08:44 09:44 10:44 11:44 12:44 13:44 14:44 15:44 16:44 17:44 18:44 19:44 20:44
60 Saint-Jacques et Delagrave Delagrave 2230 06:45 07:45 08:45 09:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:45 14:45 15:45 16:45 17:45 18:45 19:45 20:45
61 Saint-Jacques et Paradis Paradis 2235 06:45 07:45 08:45 09:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:45 14:45 15:45 16:45 17:45 18:45 19:45 20:45
62 Saint-Jacques et Industriel Industriel 2240 06:46 07:46 08:46 09:46 10:46 11:46 12:46 13:46 14:46 15:46 16:46 17:46 18:46 19:46 20:46
63 des Carrières et La Salle La Salle 2245 06:47 07:47 08:47 09:47 10:47 11:47 12:47 13:47 14:47 15:47 16:47 17:47 18:47 19:47 20:47
64 des Carrières et Boisvert Boisvert 2250 06:48 07:48 08:48 09:48 10:48 11:48 12:48 13:48 14:48 15:48 16:48 17:48 18:48 19:48 20:48
65 du Grand-Bernier Nord et Claude Des Carrières 2255 06:49 07:49 08:49 09:49 10:49 11:49 12:49 13:49 14:49 15:49 16:49 17:49 18:49 19:49 20:49
66 du Grand-Bernier Nord et Saint-Jacques Jean-Louis-Boudreau 2260 06:49 07:49 08:49 09:49 10:49 11:49 12:49 13:49 14:49 15:49 16:49 17:49 18:49 19:49 20:49
67 du Grand-Bernier Nord et Plaza Plaza 2265 06:50 07:50 08:50 09:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:50 15:50 16:50 17:50 18:50 19:50 20:50
68 du Grand-Bernier Nord et Hébert Hébert 2270 06:50 07:50 08:50 09:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:50 15:50 16:50 17:50 18:50 19:50 20:50
69 du Grand-Bernier Nord et Lanoue Lanoue 2275 06:51 07:51 08:51 09:51 10:51 11:51 12:51 13:51 14:51 15:51 16:51 17:51 18:51 19:51 20:51
70 du Grand-Bernier Nord et de Dijon De Dijon 2280 06:52 07:52 08:52 09:52 10:52 11:52 12:52 13:52 14:52 15:52 16:52 17:52 18:52 19:52 20:52
71 du Grand-Bernier Nord et Deland Deland 2285 06:53 07:53 08:53 09:53 10:53 11:53 12:53 13:53 14:53 15:53 16:53 17:53 18:53 19:53 20:53
72 du Grand-Bernier Nord et Cloutier Cloutier 2290 06:53 07:53 08:53 09:53 10:53 11:53 12:53 13:53 14:53 15:53 16:53 17:53 18:53 19:53 20:53
73 Boucher et du Grand-Bernier Nord  Boucher 8170 06:54 07:54 08:54 09:54 10:54 11:54 12:54 13:54 14:54 15:54 16:54 17:54 18:54 19:54 20:54
74 Terminus Saint-Jean Terminus 0011 06:55 07:55 08:55 09:55 10:55 11:55 12:55 13:55 14:55 15:55 16:55 17:55 18:55 19:55 20:55

SERVICE DU SAMEDI



NO LIGNE JAUNE NOM ARRÊT N°_ARRÊT 20 - 3 20 - 4 20 - 5 20 - 6 20 - 7 20 - 8 20 - 9 20 - 10 20 - 11 20 - 12 20 - 13 20 - 14
1 Terminus Saint-Jean Terminus 0011 08:00 09:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00
2 Pierre-Caisse et Carrefour Richelieu Carrefour Richelieu 8094 08:04 09:04 10:04 11:04 12:04 13:04 14:04 15:04 16:04 17:04 18:04 19:04
3 Pierre-Caisse et Choquette Choquette 8084 08:05 09:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:05 15:05 16:05 17:05 18:05 19:05
4 Pierre-Caisse et de Normandie Armand-Racicot 8074 08:06 09:06 10:06 11:06 12:06 13:06 14:06 15:06 16:06 17:06 18:06 19:06
5 Pierre-Caisse et Desaulniers Desaulniers 8063 08:06 09:06 10:06 11:06 12:06 13:06 14:06 15:06 16:06 17:06 18:06 19:06
6 Pierre-Caisse et Hôpital Hôpital du Haut-Richelieu 8053 08:07 09:07 10:07 11:07 12:07 13:07 14:07 15:07 16:07 17:07 18:07 19:07
7 du Séminaire Nord et Berthier Berthier 8290 08:07 09:07 10:07 11:07 12:07 13:07 14:07 15:07 16:07 17:07 18:07 19:07
8 Conrad-Gosselin et des Mimosas Des Mimosas 2000 08:13 09:13 10:13 11:13 12:13 13:13 14:13 15:13 16:13 17:13 18:13 19:13
9 des Patriotes et Conrad-Gosselin Conrad-Gosselin 2005 08:13 09:13 10:13 11:13 12:13 13:13 14:13 15:13 16:13 17:13 18:13 19:13

10 des Patriotes et Guertin Guertin 2010 08:13 09:13 10:13 11:13 12:13 13:13 14:13 15:13 16:13 17:13 18:13 19:13
11 des Patriotes et de Chambly De Chambly 2015 08:14 09:14 10:14 11:14 12:14 13:14 14:14 15:14 16:14 17:14 18:14 19:14

SERVICE DU DIMANCHE

CEGEP via IBERVILLE

11 des Patriotes et de Chambly De Chambly 2015 08:14 09:14 10:14 11:14 12:14 13:14 14:14 15:14 16:14 17:14 18:14 19:14
12 15e Avenue et 1re Rue 1re Rue 2020 08:15 09:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:15 14:15 15:15 16:15 17:15 18:15 19:15
13 15e Avenue et Champagnat Champagnat 2025 08:16 09:16 10:16 11:16 12:16 13:16 14:16 15:16 16:16 17:16 18:16 19:16
14 15e Avenue et Bella Bella 2030 08:16 09:16 10:16 11:16 12:16 13:16 14:16 15:16 16:16 17:16 18:16 19:16
15 15e Avenue et Riendeau Riendeau 2035 08:17 09:17 10:17 11:17 12:17 13:17 14:17 15:17 16:17 17:17 18:17 19:17
16 15e Avenue et Thuot Thuot 2040 08:17 09:17 10:17 11:17 12:17 13:17 14:17 15:17 16:17 17:17 18:17 19:17
17 15e Avenue et Régnier Régnier 2045 08:17 09:17 10:17 11:17 12:17 13:17 14:17 15:17 16:17 17:17 18:17 19:17
18 15e Avenue et de Beaujour De Beaujour 2050 08:18 09:18 10:18 11:18 12:18 13:18 14:18 15:18 16:18 17:18 18:18 19:18
19 d'Iberville et 15e Avenue 15e Avenue 2055 08:18 09:18 10:18 11:18 12:18 13:18 14:18 15:18 16:18 17:18 18:18 19:18
20 d'Iberville et 9e Avenue 9e Avenue 2060 08:19 09:19 10:19 11:19 12:19 13:19 14:19 15:19 16:19 17:19 18:19 19:19
21 d'Iberville et 8e Avenue 8e Avenue 8036 08:19 09:19 10:19 11:19 12:19 13:19 14:19 15:19 16:19 17:19 18:19 19:19
22 d'Iberville et 6e Avenue 6e Avenue 2070 08:20 09:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20 15:20 16:20 17:20 18:20 19:20
23 d'Iberville et 4e Avenue 4e Avenue 2075 08:21 09:21 10:21 11:21 12:21 13:21 14:21 15:21 16:21 17:21 18:21 19:21
24 d'Iberville et 2e Avenue Carrefour Laplante 2080 08:21 09:21 10:21 11:21 12:21 13:21 14:21 15:21 16:21 17:21 18:21 19:21
25 d'Iberville et face au 876 Provost 2085 08:22 09:22 10:22 11:22 12:22 13:22 14:22 15:22 16:22 17:22 18:22 19:22
26 d'Iberville et Héroux Héroux 2090 08:23 09:23 10:23 11:23 12:23 13:23 14:23 15:23 16:23 17:23 18:23 19:23
27 d'Iberville et Bessette Bessette 2095 08:23 09:23 10:23 11:23 12:23 13:23 14:23 15:23 16:23 17:23 18:23 19:23
28 Bessette et Nadeau Nadeau 2100 08:24 09:24 10:24 11:24 12:24 13:24 14:24 15:24 16:24 17:24 18:24 19:24
29 Lareau et Nadeau Marcel-Landry 2105 08:24 09:24 10:24 11:24 12:24 13:24 14:24 15:24 16:24 17:24 18:24 19:24
30 Lareau et Monat Lareau 2110 08:25 09:25 10:25 11:25 12:25 13:25 14:25 15:25 16:25 17:25 18:25 19:25
31 Monat et Henri Laflamme Henri-Laflamme 2115 08:25 09:25 10:25 11:25 12:25 13:25 14:25 15:25 16:25 17:25 18:25 19:25
32 Monat et Bessette Monat 2120 08:26 09:26 10:26 11:26 12:26 13:26 14:26 15:26 16:26 17:26 18:26 19:26
33 1re Rue et 2e Rue Lorrain 2125 08:26 09:26 10:26 11:26 12:26 13:26 14:26 15:26 16:26 17:26 18:26 19:2633 1re Rue et 2e Rue Lorrain 2125 08:26 09:26 10:26 11:26 12:26 13:26 14:26 15:26 16:26 17:26 18:26 19:26
34 2e Rue et des Érables Des Érables 2130 08:27 09:27 10:27 11:27 12:27 13:27 14:27 15:27 16:27 17:27 18:27 19:27
35 2e Rue et 1re Avenue 1re Avenue 2135 08:27 09:27 10:27 11:27 12:27 13:27 14:27 15:27 16:27 17:27 18:27 19:27
36 2e Rue et 2e Avenue 2e Avenue 2140 08:28 09:28 10:28 11:28 12:28 13:28 14:28 15:28 16:28 17:28 18:28 19:28
37 2e Rue et 5e Avenue 5e Avenue 2145 08:28 09:28 10:28 11:28 12:28 13:28 14:28 15:28 16:28 17:28 18:28 19:28
38 5e Avenue et 1re Rue Vieux-Iberville 2150 08:28 09:28 10:28 11:28 12:28 13:28 14:28 15:28 16:28 17:28 18:28 19:28
39 Saint-Jacques et Richelieu Vieux-Saint-Jean 2155 08:31 09:31 10:31 11:31 12:31 13:31 14:31 15:31 16:31 17:31 18:31 19:31
40 Richelieu et face au 244 Alcide-Marcoux 2160 08:31 09:31 10:31 11:31 12:31 13:31 14:31 15:31 16:31 17:31 18:31 19:31
41 Saint-Charles et Champlain Champlain 2165 08:32 09:32 10:32 11:32 12:32 13:32 14:32 15:32 16:32 17:32 18:32 19:32
42 Saint-Charles et Jacques-Cartier Nord Jacques-Cartier N. 2170 08:33 09:33 10:33 11:33 12:33 13:33 14:33 15:33 16:33 17:33 18:33 19:33
43 Jacques-Cartier Nord et Saint-Jacques Hôtel de ville 2175 08:34 09:34 10:34 11:34 12:34 13:34 14:34 15:34 16:34 17:34 18:34 19:34
44 Jacques-Cartier Nord et Saint-Georges Place du Marché 2180 08:34 09:34 10:34 11:34 12:34 13:34 14:34 15:34 16:34 17:34 18:34 19:34
45 Jacques-Cartier Nord et Frontenac Centre des aînés 2185 08:35 09:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 13:35 14:35 15:35 16:35 17:35 18:35 19:35
46 Frontenac et Mercier Des Métiers 8027 08:36 09:36 10:36 11:36 12:36 13:36 14:36 15:36 16:36 17:36 18:36 19:36
47 Mercier et Gouin Aréna municipal 8300 08:36 09:36 10:36 11:36 12:36 13:36 14:36 15:36 16:36 17:36 18:36 19:36
48 Mercier et St-Germain St-Germain 2190 08:37 09:37 10:37 11:37 12:37 13:37 14:37 15:37 16:37 17:37 18:37 19:37
49 Mercier et Montcalm Montcalm 2195 08:37 09:37 10:37 11:37 12:37 13:37 14:37 15:37 16:37 17:37 18:37 19:37
50 Montcalm et Bouthillier Nord Bouthilliers N. 2200 08:38 09:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 13:38 14:38 15:38 16:38 17:38 18:38 19:38
51 Montcalm et Cousins Nord Cousins N. 2205 08:38 09:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 13:38 14:38 15:38 16:38 17:38 18:38 19:38
52 Montcalm et du Séminaire Nord CÉGEP 0001 08:39 09:39 10:39 11:39 12:39 13:39 14:39 15:39 16:39 17:39 18:39 19:39

NO LIGNE JAUNE NOM ARRÊT N°_ARRÊT 20 - 15 20 - 16 20 - 17 20 - 18 20 - 19 20 - 20 20 - 21 20 - 22 20 - 23 20 - 24 20 - 25 20 - 26
IBERVILLE via TERMINUS

NO LIGNE JAUNE NOM ARRÊT N°_ARRÊT 20 - 15 20 - 16 20 - 17 20 - 18 20 - 19 20 - 20 20 - 21 20 - 22 20 - 23 20 - 24 20 - 25 20 - 26
53 Montcalm et du Séminaire Nord CÉGEP 0001 08:40 09:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 13:40 14:40 15:40 16:40 17:40 18:40 19:40
54 du Séminaire Nord et Mayrand Mayrand 8022 08:40 09:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 13:40 14:40 15:40 16:40 17:40 18:40 19:40
55 Gouin et du Séminaire Nord  Gouin 8018 08:41 09:41 10:41 11:41 12:41 13:41 14:41 15:41 16:41 17:41 18:41 19:41
56 Gouin et La Fontaine La Fontaine 2210 08:43 09:43 10:43 11:43 12:43 13:43 14:43 15:43 16:43 17:43 18:43 19:43
57 La Fontaine et des Trinitaires Des Trinitaires 2215 08:43 09:43 10:43 11:43 12:43 13:43 14:43 15:43 16:43 17:43 18:43 19:43
58 La Fontaine et Saint-Jacques Caserne 2220 08:44 09:44 10:44 11:44 12:44 13:44 14:44 15:44 16:44 17:44 18:44 19:44
59 Saint-Jacques et Black Black 2225 08:44 09:44 10:44 11:44 12:44 13:44 14:44 15:44 16:44 17:44 18:44 19:44
60 Saint-Jacques et Delagrave Delagrave 2230 08:45 09:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:45 14:45 15:45 16:45 17:45 18:45 19:45
61 Saint-Jacques et Paradis Paradis 2235 08:45 09:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:45 14:45 15:45 16:45 17:45 18:45 19:45
62 Saint-Jacques et Industriel Industriel 2240 08:46 09:46 10:46 11:46 12:46 13:46 14:46 15:46 16:46 17:46 18:46 19:46
63 des Carrières et La Salle La Salle 2245 08:47 09:47 10:47 11:47 12:47 13:47 14:47 15:47 16:47 17:47 18:47 19:47
64 des Carrières et Boisvert Boisvert 2250 08:48 09:48 10:48 11:48 12:48 13:48 14:48 15:48 16:48 17:48 18:48 19:48
65 du Grand-Bernier Nord et Claude Des Carrières 2255 08:49 09:49 10:49 11:49 12:49 13:49 14:49 15:49 16:49 17:49 18:49 19:49
66 du Grand-Bernier Nord et Saint-Jacques Jean-Louis-Boudreau 2260 08:49 09:49 10:49 11:49 12:49 13:49 14:49 15:49 16:49 17:49 18:49 19:49
67 du Grand-Bernier Nord et Plaza Plaza 2265 08:50 09:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:50 15:50 16:50 17:50 18:50 19:50
68 du Grand-Bernier Nord et Hébert Hébert 2270 08:50 09:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:50 15:50 16:50 17:50 18:50 19:50
69 du Grand-Bernier Nord et Lanoue Lanoue 2275 08:51 09:51 10:51 11:51 12:51 13:51 14:51 15:51 16:51 17:51 18:51 19:51
70 du Grand-Bernier Nord et de Dijon De Dijon 2280 08:52 09:52 10:52 11:52 12:52 13:52 14:52 15:52 16:52 17:52 18:52 19:52
71 du Grand-Bernier Nord et Deland Deland 2285 08:53 09:53 10:53 11:53 12:53 13:53 14:53 15:53 16:53 17:53 18:53 19:53
72 du Grand-Bernier Nord et Cloutier Cloutier 2290 08:53 09:53 10:53 11:53 12:53 13:53 14:53 15:53 16:53 17:53 18:53 19:53
73 Boucher et du Grand-Bernier Nord  Boucher 8170 08:54 09:54 10:54 11:54 12:54 13:54 14:54 15:54 16:54 17:54 18:54 19:54
74 Terminus Saint-Jean Terminus 0011 08:55 09:55 10:55 11:55 12:55 13:55 14:55 15:55 16:55 17:55 18:55 19:55




